
Notes: 
1) Could not make profiles from this trip, most of the data points where off by more than 3000 vertical 

feet. I guess I needed to calibrate the Altimeter before starting my biking in Florida. 
2) I forgot to reset GPS data before leaving Key West. I reset it after biking 16 miles from Key West. The 

whole trip I was off by those 16 miles. 

 
Entire Trip Profile - Florida 

 
Day 1, Tuesday, January 03, 2012 Key West to Key Marathon, Florida 



 
Day 2, Wednesday, January 04, 2012 - Key Marathon to Key Largo, Florida 

 
Day 3, Thursday, January 05, 2012 - Key Largo to Fort Lauderdale, Florida 



 
Day 4, Friday, January 06, 2012 - Fort Lauderdale to Plantation, Florida 

 
Day 5, Saturday, January 07, 2012 - Plantation to Juno Beach, Florida 



 
Day 6, Sunday, January 08, 2012 -Juno Beach to Vero Beach, Florida 

 
Day 7, Monday, January 09, 2012 - Vero Beach to Cape Canaveral, Florida 



 
Day 8, Tuesday, January 10, 2012 - Cape Canaveral to Titusville, Florida 

 
Day 9, Wednesday, January 11, 2012 - Titusville to New Smyma, Florida 



 
Day 10, Thursday, January 12, 2012 - New Smyma to Flagler, Florida 

 
Day 11, Friday, January 13, 2012 - Flagler to St. Augustine, Florida 



 
Day 12, Saturday, January 14, 2012 - St. Augustine to Mayport, Florida 

 
Day 13, Sunday, January 15, 2012 - Mayport, Florida to Kingsland, Georgia 



 
Day 14, Monday, January 16, 2012 - Kingsland, Georgia to Jacksonville, Florida 

 
Day 15, Tuesday, January 17, 2012 - Flew from Jacksonville, Florida to Portland, Oregon 


